
Who We Are

“ We’re an Irish, family-owned hospitality group of
eateries proudly serving communities across

Ireland for 10 plus years “.

#hookandladder | visit hookandladder.ie



EARLY
 FAVOURITES

FULL IRISH
Sausages, bacon, black & white pudding, tomato, mushrooms, rosemary potatoes, fried egg, toast
(add Fresh Orange Juice for 2.95)      1a,c,d,2,5,14
 
PANCAKES
Blueberry pancakes, maple syrup      1a,5,8                                                                                         
+ Streaky Bacon      14                                                                                                                                           
+ Salted Caramel Ice-Cream      5,8                                                                                            

BREAKFAST BURRITO     
Free range scrambled eggs, Irish bacon, farm reared sausage & salsa roja, tomato relish 
1a,d,5,8,11,14
+ Rosemary Potatoes      1a,2,4 
                              

ADD ONS

13.95  

 

13.50

5.00
3.50

12.95

4.95
                                 
                                 

FRESH BAKERY

Scone    1a,5,8
3.20

Muffin    1a,5,7,8
3.50

Pastry    1a,5,6,7,8,9
2.50

Lemon Drizzle    1a,5,8 
4.95

Cookie    1a,d,5,6,7,8,9
3.50

Spiced Carrot Cake    1a,5,8,9
6.50

Coffee Cake    1a,5,8
6.50

Mince Pie    1,5,8
2.95

Christmas Pudding   1,5,7,9
5.95

Mixed Berry Crumble    1,5,8,9
7.50

As we are handling multiple food allergen ingredients within our kitchens, we make every effort to prevent a possible ‘cross-over’ during preparation & service,
however cannot guarantee complete absence of traces of other Food Allergens or the presence of possible airborne allergens. Should you suffer from a SEVERE
Food Allergy, please make this known to us and we will discuss further requirements to accommodate your needs.
 
1. Cereals containing Gluten (1a. wheat, 1b. rye, 1c. barley, 1d. oats), 2. Crustaceans, 3. Molluscs, 4. Fish, 5. Eggs, 6. Peanuts, 7. Soybean, 8. Milk, 9. Nuts, 10.  Celery,  
11. Mustard, 12.  Sesame seed, 13. Lupin, 14. Sulphites 

(Available All Day)

Farm Reared Sausages 
1a,2,4,14

4.50
Streaky Bacon    14

5.00
Beans (V)

1.50
Hash Browns    1d,2,4 

3.50
Rosemary Potatoes    1a,2,4

4.95

SHAKSHUKA (V) 
Spicy tomato ragu, feta cheese, poached eggs, sourdough toast      1a,5,8
+ Rosemary Potatoes      1a,2,4

BENEDICT FLORENTINE (V)
Smashed avocado & spinach, poached eggs, hollandaise, vinaigrette, on sourdough 
toast    1a,5,8,11,14
+ Rosemary Potatoes      1a,2,4

BENEDICT CLASSIC 
Irish Bacon, poached eggs, rocket, hollandaise, vinaigrette, on English muffin
1a,5,7,8,11,14
+ Rosemary Potatoes      1a,2,4 
  
ORGANIC BEANS & TOAST  (VG) (V)
Organic mixed beans, wilted spinach, spicy red pepper marinara, on sourdough      1a
+ Halloumi      8

CHICKEN & WAFFLE STACK 
Buttermilk chicken, waffle, fried egg, maple syrup, fries      1a,5,8,2,4             

FRENCH TOAST OR WAFFLES (V) 
Brioche French Toast or Waffles, chantilly cream, strawberries, maple syrup
1a,5,8                                                                 
+ Streaky Bacon     14                                                                                                                          
+ Salted Caramel Ice-Cream      5,8     
     
H&L COMBI
Scrambled eggs on toast, bacon, pancakes, maple syrup 1a,5,8,14

GRANOLA (V) 
Granola, golden raisins, cranberries, natural yoghurt, banana, blueberries, seasonal
berry compote 1d,6,8,9

BEEKEEPER’S PORRIDGE (V)
Oats, banana, strawberries & honey 1d,8

 

                                                                                                                                                                      

15.95
4.95

13.50

4.95

13.50

4.95

12.95
4.95

16.95

13.50

5.00
3.50

16.95

                                                                                               

Some FYI’s
Tables of 6 and over cannot be

split and will be subject to a
discretionary 10% service

charge

To ensure punctual service, we
cannot alter dishes during surge

period’s



LUNCH FAVOURITES

As we are handling multiple food allergen ingredients within our kitchens, we make every effort to prevent a possible ‘cross-over’ during preparation & service,
however cannot guarantee complete absence of traces of other Food Allergens or the presence of possible airborne allergens. Should you suffer from a SEVERE
Food Allergy, please make this known to us and we will discuss further requirements to accommodate your needs.
 
1. Cereals containing Gluten (1a. wheat, 1b. rye, 1c. barley, 1d. oats), 2. Crustaceans, 3. Molluscs, 4. Fish, 5. Eggs, 6. Peanuts, 7. Soybean, 8. Milk, 9. Nuts, 10.  Celery,  
11. Mustard, 12.  Sesame seed, 13. Lupin, 14. Sulphites 

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP 
Warm roast chicken, bacon lardons, parmesan, romaine lettuce & Caesar dressing      1a,b,4,5,8,10,14             
+ Fries      1a,2,4     
                                                                                                                      
FESTIVE SANDWICH
Sliced roast turkey and streaky bacon with melted brie, cranberry sauce, mustard mayo and a medley of
crunchy veg served on house made toasted rosemary & cranberry focaccia with a side of festive slaw
1,5,8,11,14  
                                                                                                                                          
HOT HONEY CHICKEN BURGER  
Crispy buttermilk chicken glazed with hot honey with romaine lettuce, slaw, and crumbled feta served with
fries  1a,2,4,5,8,11,14      
+ Streaky Bacon      14                                                                   

14.95
4.00

16.95

17.50
5.00
                                       

Caesar Fries 
1a,2,4,5,8,10,14

Bacon lardons, Caesar sauce &
grated Parmesan 

8.95

Salsa Fries 
1a,2,4,8,14

Spicy red pepper salsa,
jalapenos, red cheddar, garlic

aioli
8.50

SALADS & SANDWICHES

BUTTERNUT & GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V) 
Spiced Butternut, Creamy Goats Cheese, Roasted Pistachios, Superseed Mix ,
Pomegranate, Medjool dates & House Dressing
8,9,14

STATION TOASTIE 
Ham, cheese blend, tomato & red onion, on batch loaf, fries or homemade soup
1a,2,4,7,8,14                                                                                                                          
+ Upgrade Dirty Fries      

H&L CLUB SANDWICH  
Crispy bacon, romaine lettuce, tomato, house relish, chicken breast, fried egg, on
batch loaf, fries or homemade soup      1a,2,4,5,7,8,11,14
+ Upgrade Dirty Fries      

BUTTERMILK PRAWNS 
Crispy prawns, pickled red cabbage, rocket, sriracha mayo, on brioche bun,  fries
1a,2,4,5,7,8,11,14                                                                                                                            
     

SMASH BURGER 
Double 4oz beef patties red onion marmalade smoked knockanore cheese,
harissa mayonnaise on a toasted brioche bun served with fries
1a,2,4,5,8,11,14
                                                                                                                           
MEDITERRANEAN BRUSCHETTA (V) 
Roasted courgette & tomato, hazelnut pesto, grilled halloumi, balsamic glaze, on
sourdough 1a,8,9,14 
+ Fries 1a,2,4 

SOUP 
Homemade soup of the day, honey & pumpkin seed wheaten loaf 
Your server will inform you of today’s soup and allergens 

           
                               
 
 

SIDES
Rosemary Potatoes 

1a,2,4
4.95

Crispy Fries 
1a,2,4
4.00

Sweet Potato Fries 
1a,2,4 
4.50

Onion Rings 
1a,2,4
4.50

14.95   

12.95

4.50

15.95

4.50

18.50

18.95

12.95

4.00

6.95

DIRTY FRIES

Afternoon
(Available from 12.30pm)

Some FYI’s
Tables of 6 and over cannot be

split and will be subject to a
discretionary 10% service

charge

To ensure punctual service, we
cannot alter dishes during surge

period’s



3.70 
4.10 
3.20 
3.70
4.10
4.10
4.50
4.10
3.00
4.00

Hot Beverages
Americano 
Cappuccino 
Single Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Latte 
Flat White
Mocha 
Macchiato 
Irish Tea
Herbal Tea 

7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00

6.50
6.50

Irish Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Heineken Btl
Heineken Zero Btl
Treaty City Brewery
- Harris Pale Ale
- Hermitage Hazy IPA

Alcoholic Beverages

Prosecco & Wine 
Red Wine
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

White Wine
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Prosecco Glass
Mimosa

8.50 glass
8.50 glass

8.50 glass
8.50 glass
8.95 glass
8.50 glass

Chai Latte Hot or Cold 
+ make it dirty 
Matcha - Hot or Cold 
Milk/White Chocolate - Hot or Cold
+ Add cream 
+ Add marshmallows

Speciality Drinks 
4.90
1.00
5.50
4.90
0.20
0.30

Seasonal 
Seasonal Hot Chocolates(ask Server)
Strawberry Iced Matcha (Vinnies)
Biscoff Iced Matcha (Julias)

6.70
7.50
7.50

Coca Cola 
Coke Zero
Fanta Orange 
San Pellegrino Lemon
Attyflin Estate Apple Juice
Irish Spring Still  Water
Irish Spring Sparkling Water
Cloudy Lemonade Jug
Unlimited Filtered Water
Innocent Apple Juice 
Innocent Mango & Orange Juice
Fresh Pressed Orange Juice 

Soft Drinks / Juice

Milkshakes 
Strawberry
Vanilla 
Kinder Bueno
Oreo
Lotus Biscoff

6.50
6.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

DRINKS  MENU 

Non Dairy Milk
Extra Shot 
Flavour
Cream 
Marshmallows

0.65
1.00
0.50
0.20
0.30

Extras

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.65
2.60
2.60
3.50
2.00
2.85
2.85
3.95


